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5244722 BUCK SHOALS VFD - REVENUE          

41100 AD VALOREM TAX-CURRENT              

5244722 41100  AD VALOREM TAX-CURRE         -78,003     -78,003     -62,816.92      -9,013.95            .00     -15,186.08   80.5%

  2025/06/000367 12/31/2024 GCR         -622.97 REF                                        NCDMV NOV 2024 VFD BUCK SHOALS
  2025/06/000389 12/31/2024 GEN       -8,390.98 REF DEC                                    BUCK SHOALS CY

     TOTAL AD VALOREM TAX-CURRENT           -78,003     -78,003     -62,816.92      -9,013.95            .00     -15,186.08   80.5%

41101 AD VALOREM TAX - PRIOR              

5244722 41101  AD VALOREM TAX - PRI          -1,000      -1,000        -555.73        -138.83            .00        -444.27   55.6%

  2025/06/000389 12/31/2024 GEN         -138.83 REF DEC                                    BUCK SHOALS PY

     TOTAL AD VALOREM TAX - PRIOR            -1,000      -1,000        -555.73        -138.83            .00        -444.27   55.6%

43100 SALES TAX - ARTICLE 39              

5244722 43100  SALES TAX                     -6,000      -6,000      -3,265.70            .00            .00      -2,734.30   54.4%

     TOTAL SALES TAX - ARTICLE 39            -6,000      -6,000      -3,265.70            .00            .00      -2,734.30   54.4%

44900 INTEREST EARNED                     

5244722 44900  INTEREST EARNED                 -500        -500        -109.52         -46.54            .00        -390.48   21.9%

  2025/06/000389 12/31/2024 GEN          -46.54 REF DEC                                    DUE TO BUCK SHOALS VFD

     TOTAL INTEREST EARNED                     -500        -500        -109.52         -46.54            .00        -390.48   21.9%

https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=z2kyncwXpFP7Od9O6eTIDcfJYI1FPZVE8xrl2uWI%2Bc5Ebz%2F7Iyt2P5mk64pcfnHY
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=Efqq2hN5vcwXHorOHLFp77otbDaTEVxPnzj4fq5gS3bDLxaQNu4bXXbJAOpFn%2BMS
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=KTblrVEvEvJ8QDK7MUFw%2FUIVw%2FBKYgnj0g2zNksdK0OH1%2FOmzxNZ44ZDPBhd%2F0li
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=d6bvWYyX4wgYaXEC0RqaaJx7TUPI3fZpmdIwoG7shKb8Fn9R9Ydru0GV%2FMjXJR8d
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=nMWUCME4CsHkzxhA4B07e2uMgaRn8k6nUfGB62HaYBMJU5G5xoua2FdJJ4Ac9eHE
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=WAVMKAGWdiz8FE47gia5u%2FlBBZynb8TTpG2MIuMrPJaZ%2B%2FdW59ZU8YjQYdarceDI
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=DH%2BD%2Bo2myUgZDEQsFYhf%2BOe0xo7nD1CQ3%2F0MsytyLNEhE6CJcqiK3MzR%2BkEgmVGI
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=YT74m%2FR47Y%2BswC9l3lMpTbt1Nzv2pnvTB0R1%2F2%2FXmnvC8ZbBTLmBK8Migpf8ryXR
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     TOTAL BUCK SHOALS VFD - REVENUE        -85,503     -85,503     -66,747.87      -9,199.32            .00     -18,755.13   78.1%

                        TOTAL REVENUES      -85,503     -85,503     -66,747.87      -9,199.32            .00     -18,755.13

                           GRAND TOTAL      -85,503     -85,503     -66,747.87      -9,199.32            .00     -18,755.13   78.1%

                                        ** END OF REPORT - Generated by Lindsey Cearlock **                                         
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                                                          REPORT OPTIONS                          

               Field #     Total  Page Break    Year/Period: 2025/ 6
  Sequence 1       9         Y        N         Print revenue as credit: Y
  Sequence 2      11         Y        N         Print totals only: N
  Sequence 3       0         N        N         Suppress zero bal accts: Y
  Sequence 4       0         N        N         Print full GL account: N
                                                Double space: N
  Report title:                                 Roll projects to object: N
   YEAR-TO-DATE BUDGET REPORT              
                                                Carry forward code: 1
                                                Print journal detail: Y
  Print Full or Short description: F               From Yr/Per: 2025/ 6
  Print MTD Version: Y                               To Yr/Per: 2025/ 6
  Print Revenues-Version headings: N            Include budget entries: Y
  Format type: 1                                Incl encumb/liq entries: Y
  Print revenue budgets as zero: N              Sort by JE # or PO #: J
  Include Fund Balance: N                       Detail format option: 1
  Include requisition amount: Y
  Multiyear view: D

         Find Criteria
Field Name         Field Value

Fund               52
Function           
Category           
Department         
Division           
Program            
Grants             
Projects           
Character Code     
Org                
Object             
Project            
Account type       Revenue
Account status     
Rollup Code        
                   


